VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR_OPEN CATEGORY FOR 202

5-2026

FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR

FE Admitted [FE Admitted |FE Admitted |FE Admitted FE Admitted
Admission Year in 2020- in 2021~ in 2022 in 2023 .
2021 2022 2023 2024 in 2024-2025
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority .

*Tuition Fees 125999.00 125099.00 108252,00] 11616600 116166.00
*Development fees 16001.00 16001.00 13748.00 15334.00 15334.00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exarn Marksheet Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20,00 20.00 20,00 20,00 20.00
_ mversiw Fees . 200,00 200.00 200,00 200.00 200,00
Student Group nsurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00 52,00 62.00
TOTAL FEES FOR OPEN CATEGORY 144794.00| 144794.00] 124794.00] 134284.00 134294.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
“PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VA"

Spl.District Social Welfare OCifice.

3} Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received fxom

DAL~

Accounts Officer
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of

Engimeering and Visulal Asts
Vasantdada Patil Educational Comp )

Registrar
Vasantdadg Pati] Pratishthan’s College of
e Vasantdad, B Bl ot s
: ex, Bastern  Vasantdada Patil Educ:tional Complex, E
Express Higirway, Padmabhushan Vasaitdada  Bxptress Hi piex, Castern
: : : ghway, Padmashusha
‘Qﬁanl Marg, Sion, Munba: - 400023, Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbaj - Z{;Sa%?zfgdada

W

Vasaitdada Patil Pratishéma’s Collegs of

Engineering and Visual Arts
Sion, Mumbai « 409 022.




VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR

< e/ OBC/EBC/EWS (STUDENT) CATEGORY O e

75 Admitted |FE Admitted {FBE Admitted |FE Admitted ¥% Admitted
Admission Year in 2020~ in 2021- in 2022~ in 2023 i 0024-2028
2021 2025 2023 2024
Fees Decided By Fee Reg g Anthority
*Fajtion Fees 63000.00] 63,000.00 54126.00 58083.00 58083.00
*Development fees _16001.00 16001.00 13748.00 15334.00 15334.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00 - 6R.00 62.00
Examination Feas 2412.00 24 12.00f 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100,00 100.00 100,00 100.00 -+ 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
University Fees 200.00 200,00 200.00 200.00 200.00
_ |TOTAL FEES ¥FOR OBC/EBC/ SEBC .

CATEGORY . . 81795.00 §1795.00 70668.00 76211.00 76211.00

Notes:-* 1)Final {ees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DI OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND YA

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Sacial Welfare Office .

o

Accoliits Officer
Vasanidada Patil Pratishihar’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Asts,

Expess Highway, Padiabhushan Vesargdzda
atil Marg, Sion, Mumbat - 400 622,

Registrar
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of

Engineering and Visual Arts
Vasantdads Patl Educational Compley, Eastern Vasantdada Patit Educational Complex, Eastern

Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

. D

tpal
Yagnsitdads Patil Pratishéigan’s College of

Engineering and Visual Arts

Sion, Mumbai

- 400 022.




VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEL STRUCTURE FOR 20258-2026 FOR REGULAR SECOND TEAR
SBC/VJ/NT & (EBC/EWS/BEBC “GIRLS SCHOLARSHIP) 3¢

i Admitted |FE Admitted |78 Admitted |FE Admitted FE Admitted
Admission Year in 2020~ in 2021- in 2022- in 2023- In 2024-2025
2021 2022 2023 2024

Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
wruition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
*Develonment fees 16001.00 16001,00 13748.00 15334.00 15334.00 |
geudent Group lngurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00 52.00 62,00
Bramination Fees 2412,00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees ‘ 100.00 100,001 100.00 - 100.00 100.00
Exam Form Fees . 20.00 20.00 20.00} - 20.00 20.00
Pniversity Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00 © 200,00 200,00
TOTAL FEES FOR SBC/VJINT : ‘ i
1/2/3/4 18795.00f 18795.00]  16542,00 18128.00 18128.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VEP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VA"

3) Concession to seserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.Distsict Soclal Welfare Office .

U -

1 Accounts Officer Registrar P

| Viganidada Patil Pratishthan’s College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of ~ Vasantdada Patil B

i Bagineeringand Visulal Aris, . Engineering and Visual Asts Engin atil Pratishtipn’s Coflege of
| Vasantdada Pasit Bducational Comples, Eastera Vasantdada Patit Educational Complex, Eastern ggi cering and Wiual Aris

. Express Highway, Padmebhushan Vesangdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vase tdaga fon, Mumbai - 400 022.

aril Marg, Sion, Mumbat - 400 022, Patil Marg, Si RPN

% 2, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGGO.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR
SC/ST CATEGORY
FE Admitted [FE Admitted [FE Admitted |FE Admitted FE Admitted
Admission Year in 2020 in 2021 in 2022 in 2023- . N

3021 2023 2023 2024 in 2024-2025
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees ' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*Development fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 . 62,00 . 6200 62.00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412,00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00 100,00 100.00 - 100,00 100,00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 _20.00 20.00] 20.00 20.00
University Feesg 200.00 200.00 200,00 200.00 - 200.00
TOTAL FEES FOR 8C/8T B
CATEGORY 2794,00 2794,00 2794.,00 279400 2794,00
Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of

"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VA"

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Olfice.

2 Ca

| . Acoouints Officer o Registrar

| Vaﬁangdad:a Patil Pratishthan’s College of Vasantdadz:z Patil Pratishthan’s College of .

| Vasamdagag}lg%?%%g and Visulal Arts, v Engineering and Visual Arts Vasatdada ‘Pnnc}pal ,

| Express Highwa ;;g:;onb.}}l Cng lex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educxtional Complex, Eastern E a Patil Pratishtign’s College of
" Qe Pati! Mas, oo Mo 1;] Shan Vasagdada  Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada ngineering and Viual Arts

% 2, Ston, Mumbas - 400 022, Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbaj - 400 022, Sion, Mumbai - 400 622.



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG,& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-20206 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR
FOR STUDENTS ADMITTED UNDER TFWS
FE Admitted |[FE Admitted |FE Admitted |[FE Admitted
Admission Year in 2020~ |in 2021-  |in2022-  |in 2023.  |F© Admitted
12021 2022 2023 2024 in 3024-2025
|Fees Decided By Fee Reounlating Authority :
*Tuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*Development fees 16001,00 16001.00 13748.00 15334 15334
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00 02.00 62.00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 1.00.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20.00 20,00 20.00 20.00
University Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00 _200.00 -200.00
TOTAL FEES FOR TFWS CATEGORY 18681.00 18681.00 16428.00 18014.00 18128.00
Notes:-*1}Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" '
2 ) Student are reguired to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VA" .
3} Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

0

" Accounts Officer
Vwanéda@a Patil Pratishthan's College of
; ngineering and Vi

| igsantdacgggtil Edbctiong] o

| DRPIESS Highway, Padmablmshat Vasansdada
: tif Marg; Sion, Mussba; - 460 022,

onal Complex, Eastern Vasantda

Registrar

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visual Arts

da Patil Educntional Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,

Principal

Yasantdada Patil Pratishiéan’s College of
Engineering and

Wanal Asts

Sion, Mumbai - 402_) 022,



VABANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.4& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR
J & K QUOTA
. {Particulars Amount

*Tuition Fees 15000.00
*Development fees 5000.00
Student Group insurance Premium 62.00
Examination Fees 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20,00
University Fees 200.00
'TOTAY, FEES FOR J & K QUOTA CATEGORY 23704.00
Notes:-*1jFinal fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"

2 ) Student are required to prépare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of

"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND vaA" .
3) Concession to reserved categeory studentis given subject to notification received from

Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

P Y- W
Accoutts Officer Registrar Principal
VasantdaQa Pati Pratishﬂjxsn’s Colloge of Vasanrgadg Patz'l Pratnshtban’s College of Vasantdada Patil Pratigﬁ@n’s College of
Engineering and Visulat Arts V nginecring and Visual Arts Enginecring and Wsual Art

Vasanidada Patil Bducational Complex Tastern asantdada Patil Educational Compl : Sg M g bai ~ 4 3
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vas@da i Bxpress Highway, Pad piex, Bastern fon, Mumbai ~ 400 022,

&‘&)ﬂﬁi Marg, Ston, Mumbar - 460 022, Patil Marg, Sion, gzls;lh;;h? gc;\{)agzgtdada



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR OPEN CATEGORY FOR 2025-2026

THIRD YEAR
Admitted in jAdmitted in [Admitted in |Admitted in
FE in 2020 (FBin 202%- [FE in 2022. [FE {n 2028
Adsmission Year 2{)23 DSE 2022 DSE 2023 DSE 2024 DSE

2021-2022 (2022-3023 120282024  [2024-2025
Fees Decided By Tee Repulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 125999.00 125999.00] 108252.00 116166.00.
*Development Fees 16001,00 16001.00 13748,00 15334.00.
Student Group Insurance Premium 62,00 62,00 62.00 62.00
Examination ¥ees 2412.00 2412.00 2412,00 2412,00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00 100,00
Exarn Form Fees 26,00 20.00 20.00 20.00
University Fees 200.00 200.00 200,00 200.00
TOTAL FEES FOR OPEN CATEGORY 144794.00 | 144794.00 | 124794.00{ 134294.00

SplLDistriet Social Welfare OQffice.

Notes:-*1}Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VFP'S COLLEGE OF ENGC.AND VA"

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

/

B Accounts Officer

. Vaganidada Patil Pratishthan’s Collage of

' Engincering and Visula! Arts,
Vasantdada Patil Educations! Complex, Bastern

Express Highway, Padmebhushan Vasdgdada
waﬁ! arg, Sion, Mumbat - 400022

Regisirar
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visual Arts
Vasantdada Patil Educstional Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,

ol

" Principal

Vasaéltdada Paiil Pratishi#zan's College of

Engineering ang Vitual Arts
Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,




VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISETHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR THIRD YEAR

oEpc / OBC/EBC/EWS (STUDENT) CATEGORY

Admitted in Admitted in  jAdmitted in |Admitted in
FE in 2020- FE in 2021- IPE in 2022- |[FE in 20%3-
2021 DEE 2022 DSE 2023 DEE 2024 DSE
Admission Yoar 2021-2022  |2022-2023 |2023-2024 |2024-2025
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees ' 63000.00 63000.00} 54126.00 B80&3.00
*Development Fees 16001.00 16001.00 13748.00 15334.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00 © 62.00
Examination ¥Fees 2412,00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees ~100.00 100.00 100.00] 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20,00 20.00 20.00 - 20.00
University Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00} 200.00
TOTAL FEES 81795.,00 81795.00 TO668.00 16211.00

Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

Notes:-+1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"BPRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VA"

3) Councession to reserved categeory gtudent is given su

bject to notification received from

ﬂ|“

1
!

fficer
Vasanidada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
~ Engincering and Visulal Arts,
Vasantdada Potil Educational Complex, Eastern
_ Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vikagidada
il Marg, Sion, Mumba: - 400 022,

i Accoun

Registrar
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of 0 ea0da Patil Pratishtiipn’s Collegs of

‘Engineering and Visual Asts
Vasantdada Patil Educntional Compiex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 06232,

Principal

Engineering and

Vibual Asts

Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.8 VA _]
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR THIRD YEAR
SBC/VJ/NT & (EBC/EWS/SEBC “GIRLS SCHOLARSHIP) o8¢
Admitted in |Admitted in Aamitted in |Admitted in
PE in 2020~ |FE in 2021« |FEin 2022. |IFPEin 2023-
Admisgion Year 2021 DSE noe2 DSE 2023 DSE 3024 DBE
S021-2022 2022-2023 2028-2024 |2024-2025
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
#puition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*Pevelopment Fees 16001.00 16001.00 13748.00 15334.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 "~ 62.00, " 62.00 62.00
Examination Fees "~ 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00 160.00 '100.00 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20.00 20,00 20.00
University Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
TOTAL FEES 18795.00 18795.00 16542.00 18128.00
Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
2} Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDERin the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPE'S COLLEGE OF ENGGAND VA" :
3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

%

Accounty Officer

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s Collsge of
Engincering and Vi

Vasanfdada Patil Educational Comple, Bastern

Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vesagdada
%‘Qg\” it Marg, Sios, Mummbas - 400 022,

Visulal Arts,

Express Highway,
Patil Marg, Si

v

Registrar
Vasantdada Patil Prati ghthan’s Co
Engineering and Visual Arts
Vasantdada Patil Educational Compiex, Eastern

Principat

flege of  vasantdada Patil Pratishthmn’s Coliepe of

Engineering and WAsual Agts
Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Padmashushan Vasantdada

on. Mumbai - 400 022.



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR THIRD YEAR
FOR SC/ST 1/2/3/4 CATEGORY
Admitted in [Admitted in [Admitted In |Admitted in
FE in 2020- |FE in 2021- (FE in 2022- |FE in 2023-
Admission Year 2021 DSE  |2022 DSE 2023 DSE  |2024 DSE
9021-2022 |2022-2023 [2023-2024 |2024-2025
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Puition Fees (.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Development Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00]
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412,00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20.00 "20.00] 20.00
University Fees 200,00 200.00 200.00 200.00
TOTAL FEES 2794.00 2794.00 2'794.00 2794.00
Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VA"
3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

s

- Registrar

0

— &Api%?%ﬁlgf}i?; College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of  Vagantdada Pati%hgit;glﬁ@n’s College of
, Bngincering and Visulal Arts, i Vasantd Engiqcleeéiing and Visual Arts Engineering and Visual Arts ¢
. Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern asantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Sion, Mumbdi - 400 022,

Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada

Express Highway, Padmabhushan ‘-aggdada ,
4 wﬁ; Mg:rg, E;(m, Mumbm.zz&}?)zz, Patif Marg, Sion. Mumbai - 300 022,



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF BNGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR FTHIRD YEAR
TOR STUDENTS ADMITTED UNDER TFWS
Admitted in |Admitted in [Admitted in Admitted in
FE in 2020- [FE in 2021- [FBEin 2022- (FEin 2023-
Admission Year 2021 DEE 2022 DSE 2023 DSE 2024 DSE
|2021-2022 2022-2023 [2023-2024 2024-2025

Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority

wPuition Fees .00 0.00 0.00 " 0.00
*Development Fees 16001.00 16001.00 13748.00 15334.00
Student Group Insurance Premium &2.00 62,00 62.00 62.00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412,00
Txam Marksheet Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20.001 - 20.00 20.00
University Fees ' 200.00 200.00 200,00 200.00
TOTAL FEES 18795.00 18795.00 "1654%2.00 18128.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees és decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
2} Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
CPRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VA"

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Qffice.

Accounts Officer Registrar

) . ' Principal
' Vpsanidada Patil Pratishthan’s Colloge of Vasanidada Patil Pratishthan’s College ol azantdada Patil Pmti;pia%n’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts, Engineering and Visual Arts Engineering and Visual Aris

Vasantdada Petil Educational Complex, Rastern  Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern

. 3 " Sion, Mumbai - 400 622.
' Expr sﬁ;ghwag,_ Padmabhushan Ve6azédada  Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada 1
ti Marg, Sion, Murnbas - 400 022. Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022, ‘



YVASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.5 VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR THIRD YEAR
FOR J & K QUOTA CATEGORY

‘ Particulars Amount
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority

*Puition Fees 15000.0
*Development Fees 5000.0
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.0
Examination Fees 2412.00
Bxam Marksheet Fees 100.00
Iixam Form Fees 20,00
University Fees 200.00
TOTAL FEES FOR J & K QUOTA 22794.00

Notes:-* 1)TFinal fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
2} Student are required {o prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPPS COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VA" '

SpLDistrict Social Welfare Office.

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

\oo\ 400022,/ 248

Accounts Officer Registrar

 Vesantdada Patil Pratishthan’s Collage of

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of Principal |
Engincering and Visulal Arts, Engineering and Visual Arts ¢ Vasamgid? Patil Prat’;%;@“ s College of
. Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil gineering and Visual Aris

' Educstional Complex, Bastern
press Highway, Padmashushan Vasanidada
Patit Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Express Highway, Padmabliushan Vesagdadn  Ex

| Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.
- \hyPatil Marg; Sion, Mumba: - 400 022.
L4 o



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEES STRUCTURE FOR OPEN CATEGORY FOR 2025-2026
FOR FINAL YEAR
Admitted in  |Admitted in FE  [Admitted in FE in
FE in 2020- in 2021-2022 & |2022-2023 & DSE
Admission Yeay 2021 & DSE InlDSE in 2022- in 2023-2024
2021-2022 2023

Fees Docided By Fee Regulating Authority

*Tuition Fees 125099,00 125999,00 108%252.00
*Development Fees 16001.00 16001.90 13748.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exarn Marksheel Fees ' 100.00 100.00 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20.00 20.00
University Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00
TOTAL FEES FOR OPEN CATEGORY 144794.00 1447¢4.00 124794.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VA"

3} Concession to reserved ocategeory student is given subject to notification received from
SplLDistrict Social Welfare Office .

s

A ’f); ' Registrar ege of Principat .
SCOUNE e ‘ d t'! Pmﬁshthan’s CO eEe of Vasa tdad p tl Praﬁsh%ngs 6011 o
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of Vasantdada Pati ntdada Pati ege

eoring and Visulal Adls Engineering and Visual Arts Engineering a“fi Vieual A:f'ts
Vasant gﬁf‘&ﬁn&%ﬁmﬂ;&;ﬂ“ Fastern Vasantdada'Patil Educational Complex, Easlgm Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.
. Express Highway, Padmabhushan \«amdads  Bxpress Highway, Padmashushan Vasazzatda 2
Mfam Merg, Sion, Munba: - 400 622, Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 460 022.
i

P



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR FINAL YEAR
CEB ./ OBC/EBC/EWS (STUDENT) CATEGORY
. Admitted in FE |Admitted in FE [Admitted in FE in
in 2020-2021 &lin 2021-2022 & 12022-2023 & DSE

Admission Year DSE in 2021~ [D8E in 2022- in 2023.2024
2022 2023

Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority

Tuition Fees £53000.00 63000.00 54126.00
Development Fees 16001.00 16001,00 13748.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00
Examination Fees 2412,00 2412.00 24:12.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00 100.00 100,00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20.00 20.00
University Fees : 200,00 200.00 200.00
TOTAL FEES 81795.00 §1795.00 70668,00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY”
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPF'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VA"

8) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subjeet to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

- N
Accounts Officer Registrar Principal

Vesanidada Patil Pratishthan’s Colloge of - Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishttpn’s Cofloge of

ot : o Engineering and Visual Arts Engineering and Visual Atts
Vasa m%%%nd% éz‘:ég n‘éf;s{%ﬁ ;?gf’ﬁasmm Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Easte%r: S%on, Mumbai - 400 022,
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vejamdady  EXPress Haghway,' Padmashushan Vasantdaga
Pg}:}gl’v{agg, Sion, Mummba: - 400 022, Pati] Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR FINAL YEAR

SBC/VJ/NT & (EBC/EWS/SEBC ~GIRLE SCHOLARSHIP} p £~

Admission Year

Admitted in Bamitted in FE  |Admitted In FE in
FE in 2020- in 2021-2022 & |2022-2028 & DBE
2021 8 DSE in{DSE in 2022- in 2023-2024

2021-2022 2023

Teag Decided By Fee Regulating Auth?ﬁity

Fees Decided By Fee Rogulating ) _
Tuition Fees (SWO Diff Fees) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Development Fees _ 16001.00 16001.00 13748.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00
Examination Fees ' 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20.00 20.00
Univessity Fees 200,00 200.00 200.00
TOTAL FEES 18%795.00 18795.00 16542.00

"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S

Spl.District Social

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY”
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VA"

Welfare Office.

b
Registrar .
Accounts Officer : ! e Peincinal
a Patil Prati ’ tdada Patil Pratishthan’s € e -l . ip
Vﬁﬁmﬁiﬁ;&ﬁgg gﬁ%?sﬁai gno!écge of YO8 E?mgineering and Visual Arts VaSamgade} Patil ‘Pf&ﬂsh&g&n’s College of
Vasantdada Patit Educational Comp!ex,’easzem Vasantdada Patil Educational Comples. b m Jg%{l)t;eigggl %g?, y f,?]aé g‘ts
Express Highway, Padmabliushan \osonsdada  Bxpress Highway, Padmashushan Vasahiait . ‘

wggm Marg, Sion, Mumba: - 400 022, pytit Marg. Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEES BTRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR FINAL YEAR
FOR 8C/8T 1/2/3/4 CATEGEORY
Admitted in Admitted in FE  [Admitted in FBE in
PE in 2020- lin 2021-2022 & [2022-2023 & PSE
Admission Year 2021 & DSE in|DSE in 2022- in 2023-2024
2021-2022 25023

Fees Decided By ¥ee Regulating Authority

Tuition Fees ' 0.00 0.00 0.00
Development Fees 0.00 0,00 0.00
Student Group Insurance Premium §2.00 62.00 62.00
Examination Fees _ 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00] 100.00 100.00
Exam Form Fees ' 20.00 20.00 20,00
University Fees 200,00 200.00 200.00
TOTAL FEES 2794.00 2794.00 2'794.,00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
2) Student are required o prepare the DID OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VA"

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

istrar jacipal
Aced “ms'(}ffice,r flegeof  Vasantdada ?atgg%;tsgh han's College of  vasantdada Patil Prati;phﬁmn’s College of
Vaganidada Patil ngs}{rﬂg?& ;“ ?& sﬁg Engineering and Visual Arts Engineering and Visual Arts
Vmﬁ%%%ﬁim\ Commex,'ﬁastenVasamdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Sion, Mumbai - 400 02?.

s s : hushan Vasantdada
ighway, Padmabimshas “samgdada Express Highway, Padmashusl
Wﬁgﬁiﬁiﬂg::;, %ion, Mumba - 400 022. Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.
2



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF BNGG.& VA
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 3025-2026 FOR FINAL YEAR
FOR STUDENTS ADMITTED UNDER TFWS
hdmitted in  |Admitted in FE Admitted in FE in
L. PE in 2020- in 2021-2022 & |2022-2028 & DEE
Admission Year 5021 & DSE in|DSE in 2022-  |in 2028-2024
2021-2022 2023
Fess Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
Tuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00
Development Fees 16001.00 ~ 16001.00 13748.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62,00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412,00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00
Exam Form Fees ) 20.00 20.00 20.00
University Fees 200.00 200,00 ‘ 200.00
TOTAL FEES 18798.00 18795.00 16542.00
Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
2} Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND V "
3) Concession to reserved categeory student Is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office .
A
Accounts Officer Registrar \
'\ Visandada Pasl Pratishihan’s Collegeof  Vasantdada Patil Pratishtban’s Collegeof Principal
1 Engincering and Visulal Ats, Engineering and Visual Arts asantdada Patil Pratishtian’s Gollege of
© Vesantdada Patil Tducational Complex, Bastern Vasantdada Patil Educntionat Complex, Eastern Engineering a“fi Visual Asts
| Express Highway, Padmabhushen \¥sagdada  Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

et} Marg, Sion, Mursbas - 400 022.

i
1
H

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.



TOADA PATIL FRATISHTHANS C TGE OF
FOR FINAL TYEAR

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 5095-2026
I h K _QUOTA

OLLE ENGG.& VA T

 pariicoulars Amount]
[Tuition Fees 15000.00
Eevelopment Fees SOD0.00
 Student Group Insurance Premiunl "62.00
“ ination Fees 24 12.06
1.00.00]
{Gniversity Fees m
53764.,00]

|TOTAL FEES FORJ & K CATEGORY
Notes:-* TjFineal iees &8 Tooided by ' FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
9\ Student are required 10 prepare the DD OR pAY ORDER in the name of
ZpRINCIPAL VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND vA"
3) Concession o reserved categeory student is given gubject to notification received from

Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

Registral principel K
ws Colles

scouais Offics asanidada Patil Pratishiian cotege ol Vagandada Pat Pradshi®
e Vaﬁa&ma@l’am?ransh&mscmge of Engineeting and Visual Arts Engifcering 80 G Vsuzl Asts
Y aaidad ?e@duig?uxséli gﬁfsﬁa qern Vasantdada Patil Fducational Compi]exc. ;E;;;gm on, Mumba - 400 022
e V%‘,m‘f;&i ﬁ'»iay Padmabhushen vasanidada EXPWSS.H@‘WW». padmashus! 3‘;03‘503;2 2

e g f Mmm,ami o232, patil Marg, Sion, Mumbat - 2.



